
The Cincinnatian 

Pi Tau Sigma 

HONORARY 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

FRATERNITY 

Founded at the University of Illinois 

1 3 Chapters 

Eta Chapter, Established 1926 

Members in Faculty 
Joseph W. Bunting H. Calvert Messlnger 
Charles A. Joerger 

Melvin T . Anderson 
Spencer B. Booz 
Raymond H. Brossmer 
Ned Drucker 
Charles D. Harris 
Gordon F. Hoch 
Frederick C. Kropf 

Active 
'34 
'34 
'33 
'34 
'33 
'33 
'34 

Robert A. 

Edward S. Smith 

Members 

Wright 

Harry J. Long 
Norman J. Mathein 
Edwin C. Reese 
Martin E. Rollman 
Joseph B. Ryan 
Richard W. Voslamber 
Joscoh W. Wanner 

'33 

'33 
'33 
'34 
'32 
'33 
'33 
'34 

Ryan 
Wanner 

Mathein 
Reese 

Booz 
Rollman 

Brossmer 
Long 

Anderson 
Drucker 

Hoch 
Voslamber 


